ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE / Institute Fee Section

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015, TAMIL NADU, INDIA

Phone : +91-431-2503083, Fax : +91-431-2503013 (O/o the Director), E-mail : fees@nitt.edu

INSTITUTE FEE CIRCULAR FOR HOSTELLERS

SPECIAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR COVID - 19 (EVEN SEMESTER 2020-21)
FEE DETAILS (B.Tech./B.Arch./M.Tech./M.Arch./M.Sc./M.A./MBA/MCA/MS(by research)/Ph.D.(EVEN Semester/January Session)/2020-2021

2020-21 2019-20
(Il Semester) (IV Semester)
Category
OP/OBC SC/ST (OPP)NODBC) GpiCEe | OF/OEE OP/OBC SC/ST (OPP)’\(’)DBC) ClPICEe | - BIRCEE
B.Tech. 62,500 20,833 73,150 10,650 10,650 10,650 31,483
B.Arch. 62,500 20,833 73,150 10,650 10,650 10,650 31,483
M.Tech./ M.Arch. 35,000 35,000 46,150 11,150 46,150 -
MCA 35,000 35,000 46,150 11,150 46,150 -
MBA 50,000 15,000 50,000 61,150 26,150 61,150 -
M.Sc. 7,500 7,500 18,650 11,150 18,650 -
M.A. 7,500 7,500 - 18,650 11,150 18,650 -
MS (By Research) 7,500 7,500 17,650 10,150 17,650 -
Ph.D. (Full Time & Part Time) 7,500 7,500 17,650 10,150 17,650 -

** Family income less than 1,00,000/- (only B.Tech. and B.Arch.) Income certificate Must.
*** Family income more than 1,00,000/- to 5,00,000/-((only B.Tech. and B.Arch.) Income certificate Must.

DASA (Direct Admission of Students Abroad)

NON - SAARC SAARC DASA (CIWG)
Fee Particulars (I Semester) (I Semester) | (Il Semester)
(2020-21) (2020-21) (2020-21)
Tuition Fees in Dollar $ 4000 $ 2000 _
(per semester)
One Time Fee, Annual
Fee & Hostel Rent ... in
Rupees -- -- Rs.62,500

# Fee for M.Tech. Sponsored students is Rs.70,000/- per semester

(Approved by the Director)

NON - SAARC SAARC DASA (CIWG)
Fee Particulars (IV Semester) | (IV Semester) | (IV Semester)
(2019-20) (2019-20) (2019-20)
Tuition Fees in Dollar
(per semester) $ 4000 $ 2000 --
Additional Fee & Hostel Rent
... In Rupees
(per semester) Rs.10,650 Rs.10,650 Rs.73,150
Sd/..

REGISTRAR




ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE / Institute Fee Section

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015, TAMIL NADU, INDIA

FEE DETAILS (B.Tech./B.Arch./M.Tech./M.Arch./M.Sc./MBA/MCA/MS(by research)/Ph.D.(EVEN Semester/January Session)/2020-2021

Phone : +91-431-2503083, Fax : +91-431-2503013 (O/o the Director), E-mail : fees@nitt.edu

INSTITUTE FEE CIRCULAR FOR HOSTELLERS

SPECIAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR COVID - 19 (EVEN SEMESTER 2020-21)

2018-19 2017-18 2016-17
(VI Semester) (VIII Semester) (X Semester)
Category PWD OP/ PWD OP/ PWD oP/
88'3(/: SSCT’ (OP / oglé/** OBC ggcl sc/sT | (oP/ osc | OP/OBC | opioBc | scisT | (oP/ osc | OP/OBC
OBC) (A5 OBC) (i OBC)
B.Tech. 72,550 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 30,883 | 70,750 | 8,250 8,250 8,250 29,083 - -
B.Arch. 72,550 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 10,050 | 30,883 | 70,750 | 8,250 8,250 8,250 29,083 70,750 8,250 8,250 8,250 29,083
M.Tech./ M.Arch. = - -
MCA 45,550 | 10,550 | 45,550 - - -
MBA - B )
M.Sc. - - -
MS (By Research) 17,050 | 9,550 | 17,050 15,250 | 7,750 15,250 - 15,250 7,750 15,250 -
Ph.D. (Full Time & Part Time) | 17,050 | 9,550 | 17,050 15,250 | 7,750 15,250 - 15,250 7,750 15,250 -
** Family income less than 1,00,000/- (only B.Tech. and B.Arch.) # Fee for M.Tech. Sponsored students is Rs.70,000/- per semester
*** Family income more than 1,00,000/- to 5,00,000/-((only B.Tech. and B.Arch.)
DASA (Direct Admission of Students Abroad)
NON - SAARC SAARC DASA (CIWG) | NON - SAARC SAARC DASA (CIWG) | NON - SAARC SAARC DASA (CIWG)
Fee Particulars VI Semester VI Semester VI Semester | VIl Semester | VIII Semester | VIl Semester | X Semester | X Semester | X Semester
(2018-19) (2018-19) (2018-19) (2017-18) (2017-18) (2017-18) (2016-17) (2016-17) (2016-17)
Tuition Fees in Dollar
(per semester) $ 4000 $ 2000 - $ 4000 $ 2000 _ $ 4000 $ 2000 5
Additional Fee & VI IX
Hostel Fee in Rupees \Y \ v Vil Vil Rs.70.750 X IX Rs.70,750
(per semester) Rs.10,050 Rs.10,050 Rs.72,550 Rs.8,250 Rs.8,250 T Rs.8,250 Rs.8,250 T
(Approved by the Director)
Sd/..

REGISTRAR




Mode of payment

1.
2.
3.

Payment through SBI Collect (State Bank of India) only.

Payment through SBI Collect can be made by operating the following link “ https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corplD=88587

Cash / Demand Draft / Cheque / Pay Orders, etc are NOT ACCEPTED. However, in case of payment of fees on availing EDUCATION LOAN, the fee could be remitted
through NEFT in the following Institute account:

For ALL B.Tech./B.Arch. Students For ALL M.Tech./M.Arch./MBA/MCA/M.Sc./M.S./Ph.D. Students
a. Account No. : 35821815354 Account No. 1 38127411825

b. Name of the account : FEE ACCOUNT, NIT, Trichy Name of the account : FEE ACCOUNT-II, NIT, Trichy

c. IFSC Code : SBIN0O001617 IFSC Code : SBINO001617

d. Branch : NIT, Trichy Branch : NIT, Trichy

In case of payments through NEFT mode the proof of payment with UTR No. and students particulars should be produced to the Institute fee section and the remitter should
enter the concerned student Roll No. and Name.

For DASA Students

a.

1.

Tuition Fee:

Tuiton fee can be paid in INR or USD. Payments in INR can be made through SBI collect only by operating the link
https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corplD=88587“. (Payment in INR should be made at the conversion rate in force on the date of transaction)
Payment in USD can be made through SWIFT mode only, for which the details are furnished below:

a. Account No. : 10891414445

b. Name of the account : THE DIRECTOR, NIT TRICHY

c. SWIFT Code : SBININBB190

d. Branch name & Address . State Bank of India, Kailasapuram Post, Post Bag No.3, B-Sector, Trichy, Tamil Nadu — 620 014
e. Charges . OURS (to be paid by students)

f.  Remitter Information . (Field 72) — Student Roll No., Name & Mobile No. (to be mentioned compulsorily)

Additional Fees:

Payment can be made in INR through SBI Collect only by operating the following link “https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corplD=88587

Instructions for payment of fees:

1. Part payment will not be accepted.
2. Students availing Bank loans / Scholarships should pay the Institute fee within the stipulated time, even if the receipt of bank loan/scholarship is delayed. The bank loan/
scholarship amount subsequently received will be transferred to the students account.
3. In case of payments made through SWIFT MODE**, the students are advised to produce a copy of the proof to the Institute fees section along with student particulars.
4. After the payment, all students are advised to submit a Xerox copy of the payment receipt in INR/USD, to the Institute fee section. If any student fails to submit the above,
he/she will be considered as a Fee defaulter.
5. Institute is accepting only ONLINE payments. All students and parents are requested to co-operate & co-ordinate for the smooth functioning of the section please.
6. Important dates for payment of fees: ** on swift mode payment, the remitter must enter the student Roll No. and Name.
Without fine : From 13/01/2021 to 15/02/2021
With fine of Rs.500/- : From 16/02/2021 to 28/02/2021
With fine of Rs.1000/- : From 01/03/2021 to 15/03/2021
From 16/03/2021 onwards additional Rs.100/- per day will be charged

(Approved by the Director)
Sd/..
REGISTRAR


https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corpID=88587
https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corpID=88587
https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corpID=88587

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE / Institute Fee Section

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015, TAMIL NADU, INDIA

Phone : +91-431-2503083, Fax : +91-431-2503013 (O/o the Director), E-mail : fees@nitt.edu

INSTITUTE FEE CIRCULAR FOR DAYSCHOLARS

SPECIAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR COVID - 19 (EVEN SEMESTER 2020-21)
FEE DETAILS (B.Tech./B.Arch./M.Tech./M.Arch./M.Sc./M.A./MBA/MCA/MS (by research)/Ph.D.(EVEN Semester/January Session)/2020-2021

2020-21 2019-20
(Il Semester) (IV Semester)
Category OP/OBC OP/0OBC OP/OBC OP/ OBC
PWD P B P B PWD P B P/ OB
OP / OBC SC/ST (OP / OBC) - s OP / OBC SC/ST (OP / OBC) ™ o
B.Tech. 62,500 20,833 66,550 4,050 4,050 4,050 24,883
B.Arch. 62,,500 20,833 66,550 4,050 4,050 4,050 24,883
M.Tech./ M.Arch. 35,000 35,000 39,550 4,550 39,550 -
MCA 35,000 35,000 39,550 4,550 39,550 -
MBA 50,000 15,000 50,000 54,550 19,550 54,550 -
M.Sc. 7,500 7,500 12,050 4,550 12,050 -
M.A. 7,500 7,500 - - -
MS (By Research) 7,500 7,500 11,050 3,550 11,050 -
Ph.D. (Full Time & Part Time) 7,500 7,500 11,050 3,550 11,050 -

** Family income less than 1,00,000/- (only B.Tech. and B.Arch.) Income certificate Must.
*** Family income more than 1,00,000/- to 5,00,000/-((only B.Tech. and B.Arch.) Income certificate Must.

DASA (Direct Admission of Students Abroad)

NON - SAARC SAARC DASA (CIWG)
Fee Particulars (I Semester) (I Semester) | (I Semester)
(2020-21) (2020-21) (2020-21)
Tuition Fees in Dollar $ 4000 $ 2000 62,500

(per semester)

One Time Fee, Annual
Fee & Hostel Rent... in
Rupees

# Fee for M.Tech. Sponsored students is Rs.70,000/- per semester

(Approved by the Director)

NON - SAARC SAARC DASA (CIWG)
Fee Particulars (I Semester) | (Il Semester) | (Il Semester)
(2019-20) (2019-20) (2019-20)
Tuition Fees in Dollar $ 4000 $ 2000 _
(per semester)
Additional Fee & Hostel
Rent...in Rupees
(per semester) Rs.4,050 Rs.4,050 Rs.66,550
Sd/..

REGISTRAR




ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE / Institute Fee Section

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015, TAMIL NADU, INDIA

Phone : +91-431-2503083, Fax : +91-431-2503013 (O/o the Director), E-mail : fees@nitt.edu

INSTITUTE FEE CIRCULAR FOR DAYSCHOLARS

SPECIAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR COVID - 19 (EVEN SEMESTER 2020-21)
FEE DETAILS (B.Tech./B.Arch./M.Tech./M.Arch./M.Sc./MBA/MCA/MS (by research)/Ph.D.(EVEN Semester/January Session)/2020-2021

2018-19 2017-18 2016-17
(VI Semester) (VIll Semester) (X Semester)
Category PWD OP/ PWD OP/ PWD oP/
SEL | | el | ooRhe | oBe | SEL |scist| (op/ | oBc | OPLOBC | oprosc | scisT | (op/ osc | OP/OBC
OBC) (A5 OBC) (i OBC) *
B.Tech. 66,550 | 4,050 4,050 4,050 | 24,883 | 66,550 | 4,050 4,050 4,050 24,883 - -
B.Arch. 66,550 | 4,050 4,050 4,050 | 24,883 | 66,550 | 4,050 4,050 4,050 24,883 66,550 4,050 4,050 4,050 24,883
M.Tech./ M.Arch. = - -
MCA 39,550 | 4,050 | 39,550 - - -
MBA - - -
M.Sc. - - -
MS (By Research) 11,050 | 3,550 | 11,050 11,050 | 3,550 11,050 - 11,050 3,550 11,050 -
Ph.D. (Full Time & Part Time) | 11,050 | 3,550 | 11,050 11,050 | 3,550 11,050 - 11,050 3,550 11,050 -
** Family income less than 1,00,000/- (only B.Tech. and B.Arch.) # Fee for M.Tech. Sponsored students is Rs.70,000/- per semester
*** Family income more than 1,00,000/- to 5,00,000/-((only B.Tech. and B.Arch.)
DASA (Direct Admission of Students Abroad)
NON - SAARC SAARC DASA (CIWG) | NON - SAARC SAARC DASA (CIWG) NON - SAARC SAARC DASA (CIWG)
Fee Particulars V Semester V Semester V Semester | VIl Semester | VIl Semester | VIl Semester | IX Semester | IX Semester | IX Semester
(2018-19) (2018-19) (2018-19) (2017-18) (2017-18) (2017-18) (2016-17) (2016-17) (2016-17)
Tuition Fees in Dollar
(00 Somesicn) $ 4000 $ 2000 » $ 4000 $ 2000 » $ 4000 $ 2000 N
Additional Fee & VI IX
Hostel Fee in Rupees \ v v Vil Vil Rs.69,550 X X Rs.69,550
(per semester) Rs.4,050 Rs.4,050 Rs.66,550 Rs.7,050 Rs.7,050 B Rs.7,050 Rs.7,050 R
(Approved by the Director)
Sd/..

REGISTRAR




Mode of payment

1. Payment through SBI Collect (State Bank of India) only.

3. Payment through SBI Collect can be made by operating the following link “ https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corplD=88587 “

4. Cash / Demand Draft / Cheque / Pay Orders, etc are NOT ACCEPTED. However, in case of payment of fees on availing EDUCATION LOAN, the fee could be remitted

through NEFT in the following Institute account:

For ALL B.Tech./B.Arch. Students For ALL M.Tech./M.Arch./MBA/MCA/M.Sc./M.S./Ph.D. Students
a. Account No. : 35821815354 Account No. 1 38127411825

b. Name of the account : FEE ACCOUNT, NIT, Trichy Name of the account : FEE ACCOUNT-II, NIT, Trichy

c. IFSC Code : SBIN0O001617 IFSC Code : SBINO001617

d. Branch : NIT, Trichy Branch : NIT, Trichy

In case of payments through NEFT mode the proof of payment with UTR No. and students particulars should be produced to the Institute fee section and the remitter should
enter the concerned student Roll No. and Name.

For DASA Students

a. Tuition Fee:

1. Tuition fee can be paid in INR or USD. Payments in INR can be made through SBI collect only by operating the link
https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corplD=88587“. (Payment in INR should be made at the conversion rate in force on the date of transaction)

2. Payment in USD can be made through SWIFT mode only, for which the details are furnished below:

a. Account No. : 10891414445

b. Name of the account : THE DIRECTOR, NIT TRICHY

c,. SWIFT Code : SBININBB190

d. Branch name & Address . State Bank of India, Kailasapuram Post, Post Bag No.3, B-Sector, Trichy, Tamil Nadu — 620 014
e. Charges . OURS (to be paid by students)

f. Remitter Information . (Field 72) — Student Roll No., Name & Mobile No. (to be mentioned compulsorily)

b. Additional Fees:
Payment can be made in INR through SBI Collect only by operating the following link “https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corplD=88587

Instructions for payment of fees:

1. Part payment will not be accepted.
2. Students availing Bank loans / Scholarships should pay the Institute fee within the stipulated time, even if the receipt of bank loan/scholarship is delayed. The bank loan/

scholarship amount subsequently received will be transferred to the students account.
3. In case of payments made through SWIFT MODE**, the students are advised to produce a copy of the proof to the Institute fees section along with student particulars.
4. After the payment, all students are advised to submit a Xerox copy of the payment receipt in INR/USD, to the Institute fee section. If any student fails to submit the above,

he/she will be considered as a Fee defaulter.

5. Institute is accepting only ONLINE payments. All students and parents are requested to co-operate & co-ordinate for the smooth functioning of the section please.
6. Important dates for payment of fees: ** on swift mode payment, the remitter must enter the student Roll No. and Name.
Without fine : From 13/01/2021 to 15/02/2021
With fine of Rs.500/- : From 16/02/2021 to 28/02/2021
With fine of Rs.1000/- : From 01/03/2021 to 15/03/2021
From 16/03/2021 onwards additional Rs.100/- per day will be charged

(Approved by the Director)
Sd/..

REGISTRAR


https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corpID=88587
https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corpID=88587
https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corpID=88587

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015
INSTITUTE FEES for the students / scholars who were admitted during 2020-2021

(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the EVEN Semester 2020-21)

SPECIAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR COVID - 19 (EVEN SEMESTER 2020-21)
B.Arch./B.Tech./M.Arch./M.Tech./MBA/MCA/M.Sc./M.A./M.S./Ph.D.

SI.No.

Items of Fees

B.Arch.

B.Tech.

M.Arch.

M.Tech.

MBA

MCA

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.S.

Ph.D.

YEAR OF ADMISSIONS

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

1.

Tuition fee *

62500

62500

35000

35000

35000

35000

7500

7500

7500

7500

Computer Fee
(Virtual Classrooms/online class...)

Internet Fee

Library fee (e-resources)

Examination fee

Registration-Enrolment fee

Association and Cultural fee

Students Aid Fee

O XNk~ w N

Sports Center

Medical and insurance fee

_ |
—_ O

Visiting Faculty fee

15000

—
N

Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service
Charges

13.

Festival Charges

TOTAL

62500

62500

35000

35000

50000

35000

7500

7500

7500

7500

1.* The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.

2.* The B.Arch./B.Tech. PWD students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.

3. The B.Arch./B.Tech. students, whose family income is less than Rs.1.00 lakh per annum shall get full remission of Tuition fees
5. The B.Arch./B.Tech. Students, whose family income is more than Rs.1.00 lakh to Rs.5.00 lakh per annum shall get remission of 2/314 of the Tuition fees.

4. SI.No.12 should be paid while entering the Hostel.

DASA STUDENTS
Institute Fees (2020-21)
Non SAARC Countries | Tuition fees of US $ 4000 per Semester
SAARC Countries Tuition fees of US $ 2000 per Semester
DASA (CIWG) Tuition fees of Rs.62,500 per Semester

(Approved by the Director)

Sd/..

REGISTRAR




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015

INSTITUTE FEES for the students / scholars who were admitted during 2019-2020
(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the EVEN Semester 2020-21)

SPECIAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR COVID - 19 (EVEN SEMESTER 2020-21)
B.Arch./B.Tech./M.Arch./M.Tech./MBA/MCA/M.Sc./M.A./M.S./Ph.D.

SIN Items of Fees B.Arch. | B.Tech. | M.Arch. | M.Tech. MBA MCA M.Sc. M.A. M.S. Ph.D.
NO- YEAR OF ADMISSIONS 2019-20 | 2019-20 | 2019-20 | 2019-20 | 2019-20 | 2019-20 | 2019-20 | 2019-20 | 2019-20 | 2019-20
1. | Tuition fee * 62500 | 62500 | 35000 35000 | 35000 35000 7500 7500 7500 7500

Computer Fee
2. (Virtual Classrooms/online class. ..) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
3. | Internet Fee - - - - - - - - - -
4. | Library fee (e-resources) 1000 1000 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500
5. | Examination fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 - -
6. Registration-Enrolment fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
7. | Association and Cultural fee 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400
8. | Students Aid Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
9. | Sports Center - - - - - - - - - -
10. | Medical and insurance fee 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
11. | Visiting Faculty fee - - - -- 15000 -- - - -- --
12. | Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges | 6600 6600 6600 6600 6600 6600 6600 6600 6600 6600
13. | Festival Charges - -- - -- -- -- - - -- --
TOTAL 73150 | 73150 | 46150 | 46150 | 61150 46150 18650 18650 17650 17650

1.* The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.
3. The B.Arch./B.Tech. students, whose family income is less than Rs.1.00 lakh per annum shall get full remission of Tuition fees
5. The B.Arch./B.Tech. Students, whose family income is more than Rs.1.00 lakh to Rs.5.00 lakh per annum shall get remission of 2/3r4 of the Tuition fees.

2.* The B.Arch./B.Tech. PWD students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.
4. SI.No.11 should be paid by Hostellers only.

DASA STUDENTS
Institute Fees (2020-21)
Non SAARC Countries | Tuition fees of US $ 4000, additional fees of Rs.4050 and Hostel Rent, EB, Water charges Rs.6600 per Semester
SAARC Countries Tuition fees of US $ 2000, additional fees of Rs.4050 and Hostel Rent, EB, Water charges Rs.6600 per Semester
DASA (CIWG) Tuition fees of Rs.62,500, additional fees of Rs.4050 and Hostel Rent, EB, Water charges Rs.6600 per Semester

(Approved by the Director)
Sd/..
REGISTRAR




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015

INSTITUTE FEES for the students / scholars who were admitted during 2018-2019
(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the EVEN Semester 2020-21)

SPECIAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR COVID - 19 (EVEN SEMESTER 2020-21)
B.Arch./B.Tech./MCA/M.S./Ph.D.

SIN Items of Fees B.Arch. B.Tech. MCA M.S. Ph.D.
e YEAR OF ADMISSIONS 2018-19 | 2018-19 2018-19 2018-19 | 2018-19
1. | Tuition fee 62500 62500 35000 7500 7500
2. | Computer Fee (Virtual classrooms/online class...) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
3. Internet Fee - - -- -- -
4, Library fee (e-resources) 1000 1000 1500 1500 1500
5. Examination fee 1000 1000 1000 - -

6. Registration-Enrolment fee 200 200 200 200 200
7. | Association and Cultural fee 400 400 400 400 400
8. | Students Aid Fee 200 200 200 200 200
9. Sports Center - - -- -- -
10. | Medical and insurance fee 250 250 250 250 250
11. | Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000
12. | Festival Charges - - -- -- -
TOTAL 72550 72550 45550 17050 17050

1.* The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.

3. The B.Arch./B.Tech. students, whose family income is less than Rs.1.00 lakh per annum shall get full remission of Tuition fees

4. The B.Arch./B.Tech. Students, whose family income is more than Rs.1.00 lakh to Rs.5.00 lakh per annum shall get remission of 2/3r of the Tuition fees.
5. SI.No.11 should be paid by Hostellers only.

2.* The B.Arch./B.Tech. PWD students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.

DASA STUDENTS
Institute Fees (2020-21)
Non SAARC Countries | Tuition fees of US $ 4000, additional fees of Rs.4050 and Hostel Rent, EB, Water charges Rs.6000 per Semester
SAARC Countries Tuition fees of US $ 2000, additional fees of Rs.4050 and Hostel Rent, EB, Water charges Rs.6000 per Semester
DASA (CIWG) Tuition fees of Rs.62,500, additional fees of Rs.4050 and Hostel Rent, EB, Water charges Rs.6000 per Semester

(Approved by the Director)

Sd/..
REGISTRAR




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015

INSTITUTE FEES for the students / scholars who were admitted during 2017-2018

(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the EVEN Semester 2020-21)

SPECIAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR COVID - 19 (EVEN SEMESTER 2020-21)

B.Arch./B.Tech./M.S./Ph.D.
Items of Fees B.Arch. B.Tech. M.S. Ph.D.
SI.No. YEAR OF ADMISSIONS 2017-2018 2017-2018 2017-2018 2017-2018
1. Tuition fee * 62500 62500 7500 7500
2. | Computer Fee (Virtual classrooms/online class...) 1000 1000 1000 1000
3. Internet Fee -- -- - -
4. | Library fee (e-resources) 1000 1000 1500 1500
5. Examination fee 1000 1000 - -
6. Registration-Enrolment fee 200 200 200 200
7. Association and Cultural fee 400 400 400 400
8. Students Aid Fee 200 200 200 200
9. | Sports Center -- -- - --
10. | Medical and insurance fee 250 250 250 250
11. | Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges 4200 4200 4200 4200
12. | Festival Charges -- -- -- --
TOTAL 70750 70750 15250 15250

1.* The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.

3. The B.Arch./B.Tech. students, whose family income is less than Rs.1.00 lakh per annum shall get full remission of Tuition fees

4. The B.Arch./B.Tech. Students, whose family income is more than Rs.1.00 lakh to Rs.5.00 lakh per annum shall get remission of 2/31 of the Tuition fees.
5. SI.No.11 should be paid by Hostellers only.

2.* The B.Arch./B.Tech. PWD students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.

DASA STUDENTS
Institute Fees (2020-21)
Non SAARC Countries | Tuition fees of US $ 4000, additional fees of Rs.4050 and Hostel Rent, EB, Water charges Rs.4200 per Semester
SAARC Countries Tuition fees of US $ 2000, additional fees of Rs.4050 and Hostel Rent, EB, Water charges Rs.4200 per Semester
DASA (CIWG) Tuition fees of Rs.62,500, additional fees of Rs.4050 and Hostel Rent, EB, Water charges Rs.4200 per Semester

(Approved by the Director)

Sd/..
REGISTRAR



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015

INSTITUTE FEES for the students / scholars who were admitted during 2016-2017
(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the EVEN Semester 2020-21)
SPECIAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR COVID - 19 (EVEN SEMESTER 2020-21)

B.Arch./M.S./Ph.D.
Items of Fees B.Arch. M.S. Ph.D.
SL.No. YEAR OF ADMISSIONS 2016-2017 2016-2017 20_16-2017 &
Previous batches
1. | Tuition fee * 62500 7500 7500
2. | Computer Fee (Virtual classrooms/online class...) 1000 1000 1000
3. Internet Fee - - --
4, Library fee (e-resources) 1000 1500 1500
5. Examination fee 1000 - -
6. Registration-Enrolment fee 200 200 200
7. | Association and Cultural fee 400 400 400
8. | Students Aid Fee 200 200 200
9. Sports Center - - --
10. | Medical and insurance fee 250 250 250
11. | Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges 4200 4200 4200
12. | Festival Charges - - --
TOTAL 70750 15250 15250

1.* The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver. 2. * The B.Arch. PWD students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.

3. The B.Arch./B.Tech. students, whose family income is less than Rs.1.00 lakh per annum shall get full remission of Tuition fees

4. The B.Arch./B.Tech. Students, whose family income is more than Rs.1.00 lakh to Rs.5.00 lakh per annum shall get remission of 2/3r of the Tuition fees.
5. SI.No.11 should be paid by Hostellers only.

DASA STUDENTS

Institute Fees (2020-21)

Non SAARC Countries | Tuition fees of US $ 4000, additional fees of Rs.4050 and Hostel Rent, EB, Water charges Rs.4200 per Semester

SAARC Countries Tuition fees of US $ 2000, additional fees of Rs.4050 and Hostel Rent, EB, Water charges Rs.4200 per Semester

DASA (CIWG) Tuition fees of Rs.62,500, additional fees of Rs.4050 and Hostel Rent, EB, Water charges Rs.4200 per Semester

(Approved by the Director)
Sd/..
REGISTRAR



